Clasificacion por Categorias

Pos Dorsal
1 9
2 6
3 52
4 10
5 8
6 3
7 5
8 7
9 53
10 54
11 51
12 56
13 4
14 55
ns 2
ns 1

Pos Dorsal
1 101
2 102
3 106
4 104
5 103
6 109
7 110
8 108
9 105

Pos Dorsal
1 210
2 208
3 253
4 209
5 203
6 254
7 214
8 205
9 204
10 252
11 211
12 202
13 251
14 213
15 107
16 206
17 207

desc 215
ns 212

201

V ROGAINE-BTT DE GOYA

Equipo
TIERRA TRAGAME
PENA GUARA RETURNS
BICICLETEROS NOCTURNOS I
LOS CHOUSA
EL TEAM KANSALIEBRES
ESCONDITE NATURE SPORT
WAKHAN RAIDERS I
AZUARABIKEMARATON
BICICLETEROS NOCTURNOS II
BICICLETEROS NOCTURNOS III
SARRIOS
BOM BIKES
ZORRILLOS BIONICOS
TIENE QUE ESTAR POR AQUI
IMPERDIBLE
C M AYUD

Equipo
ADVENTURE ADDICTS
VETERINARIA HIMALAYA ZIPI&ZAPE
VETERINARIA HIMALAYA-TULLY2
PENA GUARA - CUNAOS
HASTA EL INFINITO Y MAS ALLA 11!
TITANIO 2
CORRECAMINOS-BIKERS
TITANIO 1
FER&AZU

Equipo
TYRASSONA ARQUITECTURA.
MACABI DE LEVANTAR
WAKHANES
RAMOS TEAM
ABANDONAOS
BTT BIDASOA
CONSTRUCCIONES ALMOZARA 2000
LA BODEGA 1
LA BODEGA 2
TRES ERAN TRES
A TRES BANDAS 1
MALOMAR
UZTARROZ ONE TEAM
CARACOLCOLCOL
BELCHITE RIBERA
ALMAZAS HARD DRINKERS
LOS MOLONGOS
LOSDELBARRANQUE
A TRES BANDAS II
MY BALLS 33

N°Con Tiempo

23
21
19
19
18
18
17
18
16
18
15
16
13
12

6:00:
:56:
:56:
141
:51:
:57:
:53:
:51:
:30:
:00:
:45:
:04:
:29:
:37:

uhr,ouvioouiuituilulululun

37
15
17
35
35
33
43
18
52
44
35
03
55
27

N°Con Tiempo

25
18
16
16
12
10
9
8
3

5:50:
5:57:
5:57:

46
34
19

N°Con Tiempo

16
12
13
13
12
11
13
10
10
10
11

U100 WOoowWw

3:53:
3:51:
3:52:
3:41:
3:48:
3:46:
4:00:
3:44:
3:44:
3:48:
4:21:
3:45:
3:34:
4:09:

27
21
33
01
55
12
30
17
26
41
09
27
00
32

0,14877
0,14642
0,14959
0,19907

Puntos Penal.

1342
1237
1135
1115
1102
1074
1066
1050
1028
1033
921

934

897

828

Puntos Penal.

1531
1066
1062
812
741
453
428
370
83

Puntos Penal.

957
833
818
810
780
770
712
706
706
647
703
538
504
495
409
370
334
187
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TOTAL
1338
1237
1135
1115
1102
1074
1066
1050
1028
1028
921
909
897
828

TOTAL
1531
1066
1062
812
741
453
428
370
83

TOTAL
957
833
818
810
780
770
709
706
706
647
576
538
504
437
409
370
334

0



